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International GCSE 

Subject Code Total Fee (PKR) 
Business Studies 7142 15,500 

Accounting 7163 15,500 

Economics 7153 15,500 

Sociology 6112 15,500 

Geography 7041 17,500 

English Language 2031 17,500 

Computer Science 7925 15,500 

Biology 6210 17,500 

Chemistry 6211 17,500 

Physics 6321 17,500 

Mathematics 7131 15,500 

Islamiyat 2141 15,500 

Arabic 2150 15,500 

Urdu 2112 15,500 

Hindi 1010 15,500 

Pakistan Studies 2107 15,500 
 

AS/A2 level 

Subject Code Total Fee (PKR) 
Business Studies 7042 18,500 

Accounting 7151 18,500 

Economics 7141 18,500 

Sociology 6121 21,500 

Psychology 6035 21,500 

Law 0721 21,500 

Geography 7048 21,500 

English Language 2061 21,500 

Computer Science 7932 21,500 

Biology 6011 21,500 

Chemistry 6014 21,500 

Physics 6328 21,500 

Mathematics 7138 21,500 

Arabic 2155 18,500 

Islamiyat 2165 18,500 

Fashion and Textiles 7633 21,500 

Urdu 2119 18,500 

Hindi 1017 18,500 
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International a Level 

Subject Code Total Fee (PKR) 
Business Studies 7042 31,500 

Accounting 7151 31,500 

Economics 7141 32,500 

Sociology 6121 32,500 

Psychology 6035 32,500 

Law 0721 32,500 

Geography 7048 32,500 

English Language 2061 31,500 

Computer Science 7932 35,000 

Biology 6011 36,000 

Chemistry 6014 36,000 

Physics 6328 36,000 

Mathematics 7138 36,000 

Arabic 2155 32,500 

Islamiyat 2165 31,500 

Fashion and Textiles 7633 35,000 

Urdu 2119 31,500 

Hindi 1017 31,500 
 

Notes: 

For all qualifications:  

Regular Stage Deadline: 15/02/2024 

Late Fee= Subject Fee + PKR 11253 

Late Stage Deadline: 14/03/2024 

High Late Fee= Subject Fee + PKR 27757  Deadline: 30/03/2024 


